
Resolution No.
LJ-tf

Resolution Authorizing Budget Amendments
To The General purpose School Fund'
For The fiscal Year Ending June 30, 198~

WHEREAS, (explanation or Justification for budget amendments); and,

WHEREAS, ~•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
NOW, T~EREFORE. BE IT RESOLVED By the Board of County Commissioners of

Weakley County, Tennessee, assembled 1n regular session on 'th ls 14 . day

of October , 1985, that:'
Education of the Handicapped'

SECT ION 1. The (State and Local) Fund. 15 hereby amended as

follows:

Account
Nunber

Approved
Budget

I~udget
Amendments
(Inc./Dec.) ..Account

Unappropriated Balances
Fund Balance $-- $---

Reserves
EstImated Revenues $ 459 i 885.00 $ 3,496.00 ••47143 (Ll5t Account 5)
Total Estimated Avall.ble

Funds $====$==
72200 428
72200 429
72200 499

Estimated Expendltures(Instr. Mat.) 6,500.06
(List Accounts) (Instr. Supplies) $2,500.00(Other'Supplies) -0':" .
Total Expenditures $9,000.00

2,4~6.00
$ 500.00

500.00
$3,496.00 .

SECTION 2. BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that all resolutions of the Board
of County Ccmnlssloners'of Weakley County, Tennessee, which are In conf llct '
with this resolution are hereby repealed.

SECTION 3. at IT FURTHER RESOLVED, .that tht~ resolution take effect
from and after Its ~assage, the public welfare requiring It. This resolution
shall be spread upon the minutes of the Board of Cou'nty Commissioners.

PURSUANT TO THE RULES OF THE COMMISSION, THIS RESOLUTION IS SPONSORED
BY THE FO~LO'JINCi~EHB;RS r~ .THE WEAKLEY COUNTY BOARD. or COUNTY. (OHM,Is~lONERS:

~~~....lo::,...;.f._, __ "!jltmlgJ,,:7sl.;Bpi t
Acknowledged and APpr:z:ve: •.

/ 1,-
.; , \ /

"C ~--~--. I '-£..-v'V /«-~
Chainnan, Budget Cornnlttec;/ .~I Ie s s: Iai. / £/ _ d omm. am anc ai.r
Hotlon made by ~~~ _ .that the foregoing resolution
be adopted: Hot Ion Comm. lEarl Wright

Upon being put to • roll call vote, same 9arried .----------------------.
Passed and approved the 22nd day of October • 19~-...
Attested: Approved.:

Faye

r. ~;?/-~ 'Da?a::Butt~ou~iy Clerk
l(r4:1 t:!~ .

c»

•..

"

Amended
Budget

$--

f63,381.00

$==
8,996.00

$ 3, 000.00
500.00

$J2,496.00

',·1'

3o?~


